
PACA LIGURIA

13,011,0

GOLF DE LA 
GRANDE BASTIDE

TOTAL 
POINTS



Points Score/Hole Points

7:30 1 6/5

7:38 1 2/1

7:46 0,5 A/S 0,5

7:54 5/4 1

8:02 2/1 1

8:10 2/1 1

8:18 1 4/3

8:26 1 2UP

8:34 2UP 1

8:42 1 3/2

8:50 3/1 1

8:58 9/8 1

PACA LIGURIA
SINGLE - DAY 2

players players

VAIRO Andrea(10,8) - U12

CARRAFA Antonia(11,5) - U12 ROSSETIN Lorena(6,2) - U12

MIN-GAULTIER CAmille(14,7) - U12 GULLACI Matilde(12,3) - U12

5,5
TOTAL 
POINTS

6,5

PAPAZIANI Armand(4,2) - U16 PATTI Tiziano(2,9) - U16

MOQUET Romain(3,5) - U14 MEMEO Luca(3,1) - U14

RIVES Jasper(3) - U14 ROSSIN Tommaso(3,1) - U14

DURAND Stella(9,1) - U14 DE MARCO Domitilla(6,2) - U14

PAUL Amélie(11,5) - U14 ROSSETIN Lucrezia(5,4) - U14

FALLU-LABRUYERE Timothée(5,8) - U12 FRONTERO Bruno(10,4) - U12

FABRE Jean(9,1) - U12

AUVITY  Camille(6) - U16 ABREGAL Simone(2,1) - U16

LAMOURE Maylis(7,9) - U12 TATINI Federica(2,1) - U16

TRONQUART  Diane(10,2) - U14 BORAS Vera(5,5) - U16



Points Score/Hole Points

13:33 0,5 A/S 0,5

13:41 5/4 1

13:49 1up 1

13:57 1 1up

14:05 1 3/2

14:13 1 7/6

PAPAZIANI Armand(4,2) - U16 ABREGAL Simone(2,1) - U16

PACA LIGURIA
FOURSOME - DAY 1

players players

LAMOURE Maylis(7,9) - U12 TATINI Federica(2,1) - U16

AUVITY  Camille(6) - U16 PATTI Tiziano(2,9) - U16

TRONQUART  Diane(10,2) - U14 BORAS Vera(5,5) - U16

MOQUET Romain(3,5) - U14 ROSSIN Tommaso(3,1) - U14

DURAND Stella(9,1) - U14 DE MARCO Domitilla(6,2) - U14

RIVES Jasper(3) - U14 MEMEO Luca(3,1) - U14

PAUL Amélie(11,5) - U14 ROSSETIN Lucrezia(5,4) - U14

FALLU-LABRUYERE Timothée(5,8) - U12 FRONTERO Bruno(10,4) - U12

CARRAFA Antonia(11,5) - U12 ROSSETIN Lorena(6,2) - U12

FABRE Jean(9,1) - U12 VAIRO Andrea(10,8) - U12

MIN-GAULTIER CAmille(14,7) - U12 GULLACI Matilde(12,3) - U12

3,5
TOTAL 
POINTS

2,5



Points Score/Hole Points

7:33 2/1 1

7:43 1 5/4

7:53 3/2 1

8:03 1up 1

8:13 1 4/2

8:23 2/1 1

4 BALLS - DAY 1

players players

AUVITY  Camille(6) - U16 ABREGAL Simone(2,1) - U16

PACA LIGURIA

PAPAZIANI Armand(4,2) - U16 PATTI Tiziano(2,9) - U16

LAMOURE Maylis(7,9) - U12 TATINI Federica(2,1) - U16

TRONQUART  Diane(10,2) - U14 BORAS Vera(5,5) - U16

RIVES Jasper(3) - U14 MEMEO Luca(3,1) - U14

MOQUET Romain(3,5) - U14 ROSSIN Tommaso(3,1) - U14

DURAND Stella(9,1) - U14 ROSSETIN Lucrezia(5,4) - U14

PAUL Amélie(11,5) - U14 DE MARCO Domitilla(6,2) - U14

FALLU-LABRUYERE Timothée(5,8) - U12 FRONTERO Bruno(10,4) - U12

FABRE Jean(9,1) - U12 VAIRO Andrea(10,8) - U12

CARRAFA Antonia(11,5) - U12 ROSSETIN Lorena(6,2) - U12

MIN-GAULTIER CAmille(14,7) - U12 GULLACI Matilde(12,3) - U12

2,0
TOTAL 
POINTS

4,0


	Total
	Single
	foursome
	4 ball

